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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
4" <T* Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore — 560 041

RGU/Adm/BDS/ D004 /2022-23 Date :  26/04/2023

To,
The Principal
K L E SINSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES, BANGALORE

Sir/Madam

Sub: “Admission Approval for BDS Course for the academic year 2022-23”

Ref: 1.RGU/UG & PG/ADM/COE/2022-23; dtd: 28/12/2022
2. ACA/AFF/D039/2022-23, dtd: 09/09/2022
3. Registrar and Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor Approval dated: 17/03/2023 &
27/03/2023 .

Please find here with enclosed admission approval list of students for BDS course for
the year 2022-23. The total number of admissions approved is 50 (Fifty) Only. Approval is
given on the basis of documents submitted by Principal/Dean of the colleges. If any
document found fake, University will withdraw the admission approval of the student in
question and legal action will be initiated against the concerned Principal / Management of
the college.

All the original documents of approved student of 2022-23 should be collected by
your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the documents are not collected
within the stipulated time University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours fa/i%lful!y,

‘ b bt

"Approved by Hon'ble Vice Chancellor"

RG UHS; anaaloreq%/{\- \
2

W

Note:-
1. Principal/Management are here by directed to discharge the student/s whose admission is not approved and submit

the compliance report to the university within ten days from today. If no report is received it shall be presumed

thz?t the directions are complied with. No correspondence in this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the
Principal/ Management will be solely held responsible,

2. Itis hereby informed that the name of the student approved in the admission statement will be based on the KEA
admission portal.

3. tany spel!ing mistake has been found in the admission approved list, the same may be brought to the notice of this
office within one month along with prescribed fees and attested Xerox copy of 10" Marks Card.
Copy to:
1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.

2. T!}e Secretary, Dental Council of India, Aiwan-E-Galib Marg, Kotla Road, New Delhi-110002.
3. Director, Curriculum Development, RGUHS, Bangalore.
4. System Analyst, RGUHS Web Server.



Faculty :

College : D119-K L E S Institute of Dental Sciences, Bangalore

Course:

SLNo NEET CETNO
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Name of the students whose admission is approved

DENTAL

BDS

CCag2
ZL238
WQ238
CR396
SW035
SS378
A2387
A5327
A2977
CW195
B0750
A6754
2600
BM456
BX240
A7540
Y5312
B0865
DQO42
ZH146
AT475
QM214
SD058
DQ170
A2167
A2584
A7338

Name of the Candidate

ADITIP —

ANANYAB -
ANUSHASR —
ANVITHAS M .~

B S AVANI -

CHIDANAND YARAGUDRI—
DEEPSHIKHA ROY —

DIYA ELZA VARGHESE
FARHANA RAHMAN ~—
GAYITHRI N~ '

‘HRIDYA ANAND K -

KAMYA VALSAN~"
KRISHNA VENIV R »
KRUTHIKAKR
KSHAMA R DESAI »
KURUBA CHANDANA +

MANOGNAHN .~
MANUKONDA MOHAN BABU

MONASH R~
MUKESH BHAGARAM PATEL~
N C NIDHI -

NAGARATHNAGN 7

NIHARIKA GIRISH ~~
MILOFER PERSIA'S ~~
NOORAIEN MISBAH ..
P S BHOOMIKA .-
PALAK SONI .-

Lk

Registration Number

22D1426
22D1427
2201428
22D1429
22D1430
2201431
22D1432
22D1433
22D1434
22D1435
22D1436
2201437
22D1438
22D1439
22D1440
2201441
22D1442
22D1443
22D1444
2201445
2201446
22D1447
22D1448
2201449
2201450
22D1451
22D1452



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

B1233
BJ775

AB292
AF160
A8858
DK130
A5543
DC168
BH379
Cv749
ABB83
AM318
SE398
AB702
PH193
A5601

BX173
CT197
A3430
SE360
MN238
BC143
HC153

PENSALWAR SHRIHAR! BALAJI —
PRAKRUTHI C —
QURATUL AIN J.~

RACHANA T M-

RAJA NIKHILESH.~

‘RAKSHITHAC —

RASHI TANWAR -
RUCKSHIKA BALAJI ~
SANIHA H ~—

SANJANA S PARAGONDﬂ"'.

SHAFAISAL MOHAMMED HUSAIN MAKANDAR -~

SHIVARANJANI J'S —
SHRAVANTHIN -
SHREYA ROY
SHRIDHAR CHOUDHARI| .~
SHUBHANGI SWATIKA ..
SRILEKHA V SINGH.-
SUPREETH K .—
SUPREETHAC .~
VARSHA .-

VIJAYALAXM! PRAKASH KUNDAGOL  »-
YASHASWINI K .~

ZAID HASHIR KHAN"

”‘CU:/ '“mﬁ 2 0N

_Rajiv Gandhi Universny of Health and Scisnces

fy"%"&% Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,Karnataka

22D1453
2201454
2201455
22D1456
2201457
22D1458
2201459
22D1460
22D1461
22D1462
2201463
2201464
22D1465
2201466
22D1467
22D1468
22D1469
22D1470
22D1471
22D1472
2201473
22D1474
22D1475

i ## End of the Report ##
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